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* Jt1: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (F4F)

o ORE R 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (KR 4 100Km)
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« S FF IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)
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6Q5123-SSC-20 FE FP sC 1310/1550nm | =-12dBm <-35dBm 20km
6Q5123-SSC-40 W DFB sC 1310/1550nm || =-10dBm <-35dBm 40km
6Q5123-SSC-60 T DFB sC 1310/1550nm || =-6dBm <-35dBm 60km
6Q5123-SSC-80 FET DFB sC 1490/1550nm | =-8dBm <-35dBm 80km
(6Q5123-SSC-100 FET DFB sC 1490/1550nm | =-5dBm <-35dBm 100km

RS e = iR
GQ5123-SSC-20 Z DR IOR 2% —JFHL 10/100M LT SC 20KM
GQ5123-SSC-40 Z DR IOR 2% —JFHL 10/100M LT SC 40KM
GQ5123-SSC-60 Z i REF IOk B —HHL 10/100M  HELHLEZT SC 60KM
GQ5123-SSC-80 Z i AR B —JFHL 10/100M BT SC 80OKM
GQ5123-SSC-100 Z i REF IR B —JGH F 10/100M  HLAEHLAF SC 100KM
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